
Pos 

 

OVER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

 

UNDER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

707 
702 

73 
776 
716 
715 

18 

701 
704 

11 
729 
706 
710 
709 
705 
708 

735 

Name 

Zanforlin Andrea 
Pala Matteo Alfredo 
Brioschi Marco Giuseppe 
Fico Amedeo 
Mazzei Raffaele 
Miale Raffaele 
Liguori Vinicio 

Veronesi Pierluigi 
Basso Andrea 
Casillo Antonello 
Diana Giovanni 
Fedon Pietro 
Simoni Mauro 
Capocchi Renzo 
Spadotto Eva 
Marchesan Rino 

Puppato Alberto 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

7 

Total Tm 

21:26.647 
21:27.403 
21:31.216 
21:31.831 
21:32.225 
21:39.235 
18:16.486 

21:27.672 
21:27.883 
21:29.243 
21:30.696 
21:32.968 
21:33.229 
21:34.183 
21:38.625 
21:45.453 

11:21.788 

Diff 

0.756 
4.569 
5.184 
5.578 

12.588 
DNF 

0.211 
1.571 
3.024 
5.296 
5.557 
6.511 

10.953 
17.781 

DNF 

Gap 

0.756 
3.813 
0.615 
0.394 
7.010 

2 Laps 

0.211 
1.360 
1.453 
2.272 
0.261 
0.954 
4.442 
6.828 

Best Tm 

1:32.418 
1:32.397 
1:32.809 
1:32.754 
1:33.531 
1:35.853 
1:32.564 

1:32.721 
1:32.622 
1:32.707 
1:32.360 
1:32.894 
1:34.064 
1:34.358 
1:35.845 
1:35.105 

1:34.174 

In Lap 

7 
6 
8 
6 
3 
5 
7 

4 
3 
6 
8 
8 
5 
3 

13 
7 

3 

Class 

OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 

UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 

UNDER 

Club 

TEAM RAPTOR 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
COLLECCHIO CORSE 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
P.M . E  F. R A C IN G TEA M  SA NR EM O  

SCUDERIA AB MOTORSPORT 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
FOUR PROJECT ITALIA 
LEMA RACING 
MICHAEL RACING TEAM 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
REMATECH RACING TEAM 
LEMA RACING 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 

SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car nr 708 - time penalty 10 seconds due to stewards decision nr. 7 

Margin of Victory 

0.756 

Avg. Speed 

85,478 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.360 

Best Speed 

91,598 

Best Lap by 

729 - Diana Giovanni 

 

Printed: 18/06/2023 13:48:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
Sprint Series 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:21:13 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/06/2023 13:20 

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Pregheffi Giuliana

Commissario Sportivo
Gatti Giuseppe


